«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:01Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Ost 2025/26

14.08.2025
23.08.2025
29.08.2025
05.09.2025
13.09.2025
19.09.2025
08.10.2025
03.10.2025
11.10.2025
17.10.2025
25.10.2025
31.10.2025
07.11.2025

20:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur

Hinrunde

SV Gutenberg -

Miesenbach -

SV Gutenberg -

SV Gutenberg -

USV RB Fb Industry S.Kathrein/ Off. -
SV Gutenberg -

Dienersdorf -

SV Gutenberg -

Weizll -

SV Gutenberg -

UFC S. Jakob imWalde/ Festenburg -
SV Gutenberg -

SV Schil Kaindorf / H. -

Buch / S.Magdalena

SV Gutenberg

USC RB Schéffern

USV Heavy Stamping Albersdorf-Prebuch
SV Gutenberg

SV Holzindustrie Schafler Hirnsdorf
SV Gutenberg

S. Lorenzen/ W.

SV Gutenberg

Schénegg

SV Gutenberg

Gross Seinbach

SV Gutenberg

N DO WEFE APFP OODNOPFPENDN

O P O N WO M~ W WEDNOWOO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:01Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Ost 2025/26

Riickrunde
15.03.2026 15:00Uhr Buch/ S.Magdalena - SV Gutenberg i
20.03.2026 19:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - Miesenbach i
29.03.2026 16:00Uhr USC RB <chéffern - SV Gutenberg i
04.04.2026 17:00Uhr USV Heavy Samping Albersdorf-Prebuch - SV Gutenberg i
10.04.2026 19:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - USV RB Fb Industry S.Kathrein / Off. i
18.04.2026 16:00Uhr SV Holzindustrie Schafler Hirnsdorf - SV Gutenberg i
24.04.2026 19:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - Dienersdorf i
02.05.2026 18:00Uhr S. Lorenzen/W. - SV Gutenberg i
08.05.2026 19:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - Weizll i
16.05.2026 18:00Uhr Schénegg - SV Gutenberg i
22.05.2026 19:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - UFC . Jakob im Walde / Festenburg i
31.05.2026 17:00Uhr Gross Seinbach - SV Gutenberg i
06.06.2026 17:00Uhr SV Gutenberg - SV Schil Kaindorf / H. i

% 5
= —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT



