

Hinrunde

14.08.2025	20:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- Buch / St. Magdalena	2 : 5
23.08.2025	19:30Uhr	Miesenbach	- SV Gutenberg	1 : 3
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- USC RB Schäffern	1 : 2
05.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- USV Heavy Stamping Albersdorf-Prebuch	6 : 1
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	USV RB Fb Industry St. Kathrein / Off.	- SV Gutenberg	2 : 3
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- SV Holzindustrie Schafler Hirnsdorf	5 : 3
08.10.2025	19:30Uhr	Dienersdorf	- SV Gutenberg	1 : 4
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- St. Lorenzen / W.	4 : 0
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	Weiz II	- SV Gutenberg	1 : 3
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- Schönegg	3 : 2
25.10.2025	13:00Uhr	UFC St. Jakob im Walde / Festenburg	- SV Gutenberg	0 : 5
31.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	- Gross Steinbach	4 : 1
07.11.2025	19:00Uhr	SV Schü Kaindorf / H.	- SV Gutenberg	2 : 6

Rückrunde

15.03.2026	15:00Uhr	Buch / St.Magdalena	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
20.03.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	Miesenbach	-	:	-
29.03.2026	16:00Uhr	USC RB Schäffern	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
04.04.2026	17:00Uhr	USV Heavy Stamping Albersdorf-Prebuch	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	USV RB Fb Industry St.Kathrein / Off.	-	:	-
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SV Holzindustrie Schafler Hirnsdorf	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	Dienersdorf	-	:	-
02.05.2026	18:00Uhr	St. Lorenzen / W.	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
08.05.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	Weiz II	-	:	-
16.05.2026	18:00Uhr	Schönegg	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
22.05.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	UFC St. Jakob im Walde / Festenburg	-	:	-
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Gross Steinbach	-	SV Gutenberg	-	:	-
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr	SV Gutenberg	-	SV Schü Kaindorf / H.	-	:	-